DM SERIES TO 15 WATTS
WWW.WALLINDUSTRIES.C O M1 603 778 2300
TO 15 WATTS - DM SERIES
2:1 Wide Input, Single and Dual Output
FEATURES
• Output Power Up to 15 Watts
• Wide Input Voltage Range (2:1)
• Industry Standard Pin-Out

Storage Temperature...................................-55 to +125°C
Humidity (non-condensing)..........................20 - 95% R.H.
Cooling...............................................Free Air Convection
MTBF.....................................MIL217F 5.651 x 109 Hours
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions....................................1.0 x 2.0 x0.40” typical
Weight......................................................................1.8 oz.
Shielding..............................................................Six-sided
Case Material....................................nickel coated copper
...................................................non-conductive baseplate
TO 15 WATTS DM SERIES
2WWW.WALLINDUSTRIES.C O M 603 778 2300
Input Output Output Model
Voltage Voltage Current Number
(VDC) (VDC) (A)
9-18 3.3 4.0 DM12S3.3-4000
5 3.00 DM12S5-3000
12 1.25 DM12S12-1250
15 1.00 DM12S15-1000
±5 1.50    DM12D5-1500
±12 0.625 DM12D12-625
± 15 0.50 DM12D15-500
36-75 3.3 4.0 DM48S3.3-4000
5 3.00 DM48S5-3000
12 1.25 DM48S12-1250
15 1.00 DM48S15-1000
±5 1.50    DM48D5-1500
±12 0.625 DM48D12-625
±15 0.50 DM48D15-500
PIN CONNECTIONS
Single Dual
1 +Vin +Vin
2 - Vin - Vin
3 + Vout + Vout
4 No Pin Common
5 -Vout -Vout
18-36 3.3 4.0 DM24S3.3-4000
5 3.00 DM24S5-3000
12 1.25 DM24S12-1250
15 1.00 DM24S15-1000
±5 1.50    DM24D5-1500
± 12 0.625 DM24D12-625
±15 0.50 DM24D15-500
NOTES:
1. All case and pin to case dimensions reference only unless
otherwise noted.
2. P.C. pins - 0.04” dia. x 0.20” long (min); typical five places.